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Mercedes-Benz Sprinter 313 CDI 5+5 Turen TIEFFROST -40C

Carlsen Baltic EURO 5 EIS

General features

Brand

Model
Subcategory
Licence plate
Odometer reading
Construction year
Date of first registration
Color

Condition

General condition
Fuel

Emission class

Reference

Characteristics

Empty weight
Load capacity
GVW

Length

Width

Cabin

Serial number

Mercedes-Benz
Sprinter
Refrigerated closed box
47744
280.120km
2010
15-09-2010
White

Used

Very good
Diesel

Euro 5

47744

2.545kg
955kg
3.500kg
618cm
210cm
No

WDB9061331N447744



Cylinder contents 2.143cc



Mercedes-Benz Sprinter 313 CDI 5+5 Turen TIEFFROST -40C
Carlsen Baltic EURO 5 EIS

Technical specifications

Number of axes 2

Axis configuration 4x2
Transmission Manual
Power 70kw
Description

VIDEO: https://youtu.be/Xj4gydedW6A Mercedes Sprinter 313 CDI EURO 5b Carlsen Baltic/ Herbrand GMBH Coldcar/
Eiswagen/ Vrieswagen 10 chambers / 10 TURE / 10 CHAMBERS Freezes down to -40 degrees Celsius Cooling works great More
than 20 in stock Technically and optically in very good condition

Accessories

o Anti-lock braking system

e Leaf spring suspension

e Central locking

o Electrically operated windows
e Particulate filter

e Power steering

e Airbags

e ASR (Anti-Slip Regulation/Traction Control)
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e Standby 380V
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o Elektric mirrors
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