

Mercedes-Benz Sprinter 313 CDI 5+5 Turen TIEFFROST -40C Carlsen Baltic EURO 5 EIS

General features

Brand	Mercedes-Benz
Model	Sprinter
Subcategory	Refrigerated closed box
Licence plate	47744
Odometer reading	280.120km
Construction year	2010
Date of first registration	15-09-2010
Color	White
Condition	Used
General condition	Very good
Fuel	Diesel
Emission class	Euro 5
Reference	47744



Characteristics

Empty weight	2.545kg
Load capacity	955kg
GVW	3.500kg
Length	618cm
Width	210cm
Cabin	No
Serial number	WDB9061331N447744

Cylinder contents

2.143cc

Mercedes-Benz Sprinter 313 CDI 5+5 Turen TIEFFROST -40C Carlsen Baltic EURO 5 EIS

Technical specifications

Number of axes	2
Axis configuration	4x2
Transmission	Manual
Power	70kw

Description

VIDEO: <https://youtu.be/Xj4gy4edW6A> Mercedes Sprinter 313 CDI EURO 5b Carlsen Baltic/ Herbrand GMBH Coldcar/ Eiswagen/ Vrieswagen 10 chambers / 10 TURE / 10 CHAMBERS Freezes down to -40 degrees Celsius Cooling works great More than 20 in stock Technically and optically in very good condition

Accessories

- Anti-lock braking system
- Leaf spring suspension
- Central locking
- Electrically operated windows
- Particulate filter
- Power steering
- Airbags
- ASR (Anti-Slip Regulation/Traction Control)
-
-
- Standby 380V
-
- Elektric mirrors
-
-